Municipality
North Providence
Providence

Total Service Area 2

Municipality
Cranston
Foster
Johnston
Scituate

Total Service Area 3

Municipality
Charlestown
Hopkinton
Narragansett
Richmond

South Kingstown
Westerly

Total Service Area 8

Service Area 2

Percentage Built as July 2007

0.0%
13.3%

11.5%

Service Area 3

Percentage Built as July 2007

31.3%
29.4%
8.2%
0.0%

24.5%

Service Area 8

Percentage Built as July 2007

2.0%

0.0%

87.1%

8.4%

51.9%

0.0%

34.9%



The remaining portions of the build-out will be completed over the next five (5) years in
compliance with Sections 8.2 (h)-(i) of the Division’s Rules Governing Community
Antenna Television Systems.



